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Anderson, Bennett   DE DNREC WAB Bennett.Anderson@delaware.gov
X X X

Anderson, CAPT Scott USCG Sector Delaware Bay Scott.E.Anderson@uscg.mil 
X X

Armstrong, Rob Miller Environmental 

Group, Inc.

rarmstrong@millerenv.com
X

Bair, Walt PADEP ‐ Dept. of 

Environmental Protection

Southcentral Regional 

Office

wbair@pa.gov
X X X

Banda, JoAnn DOI ‐ Dept of the Interior USFWS ‐ Fish & Wildlife 

Service

joann_banda@fws.gov
X

Barnes, Steve Colonial Pipeline sbarnes@colpipe.com

Benson, CAPT Scott USCG D5 (dx) scott.d.benson@uscg.mil
X

Bernstein, CDR Kristi USCG Sector Delaware Bay kristi.l.bernstein@uscg.mil
X X

Bethard, Jamie DE DNREC jamie.bethard@state.de.us
X X X

Bosnyak, Chris PADEP ‐ Dept. of 

Environmental Protection

Emergency Response cbosnyak@pa.gov
X X X

Boyd, Kevin USEPA SEMD‐Superfund and 

Emergency Management 

Di i i

boyd.kevin@epa.gov

Carle, Tom  DOL ‐ Dept. of Labor OSHA ‐ Occupational Safety 

and Health Admin

Carle.tom@dol.gov
X X

Carpenter, Stan Colonial Pipeline scarpenter@colpipe.com
X

Carroll, CAPT Kevin USCG Sector Hampton Roads kevin.m.carroll@uscg.mil
X

Casillas, Laura USCG HQ‐Office of Marine Env 

Response Policy

laura.l.casillas@uscg.mil
X

Chase, Kelley   USEPA SEMD‐Superfund and 

Emergency Management 

Di i i

chase.kelley@epa.gov
X X X

Clark, Kevin USEPA SEMD‐Superfund and 

Emergency Management 

Di i i

clark.kevin@epa.gov
X X X

Costello, Carly Tri‐State Bird Rescue & 

Research

ccostello@tristatebird.org
X X X

Csulak, Frank NOAA D5 SSC frank.csulak@noaa.gov
X X X

Deichmeister, Jayne DCDOEE ‐ DC Department 

of Energy & Environment

Emergency Response jayne.deichmeister@dc.gov
X

Dermigny, Robin Weston Solutions, Inc. robin.dermigny@westonsolutions.com
X X X

DeVisser, Jennifer USCG Sector Maryland‐National 

Capitol Region

jennifer.c.devisser@uscg.mil

Diaz, Jesse USCG District 1 jesse.m.diaz@uscg.mil
X X

DiDonato, Ann USEPA SEMD‐Superfund and 

Emergency Management 

Di i i

DiDonato.ann@epa.gov
X X

Dinkins, Sam ORSANCO Source Water Protection & 

Emergency Response

sdinkins@orsanco.org
X X X
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Dittmar, Jennifer National Aquarium jdittmar@aqua.org

Donahue, Geoffrey MDE ‐ MD Dept. of the 

Environment

geoffrey.donahue@maryland.gov
X X X

DuBois, Amy Leidos/SERAS amy.e.dubois@leidos.com
X X X

Fernandez, Roger USEPA EPA HQ Fernandez.Roger@epa.gov
X X

Fine, CDR Mathew USCG Sector Maryland‐National 

Capitol Region

mathew.s.fine@uscg.mil
X

Fosnight, Rebecca USACE ‐ US Army Corps of 

Engineers

Baltimore District rebecca.m.fosnight@usace.army.mil
X X X

Gentile, Karen DOT ‐ Dept of 

Transportation

PHMSA ‐ Pipeline and 

Hazardous Material Safety 

Ad i

karen.gentile@dot.gov

Giese, John F. VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 

Environmental Quality

john.giese@deq.virginia.gov
X X X

Goglia, Michael USCG AST ‐ Atlantic Strike Team michael.j.goglia@uscg.mil
X

Gorlin, LCDR Lee USCG Sector Maryland‐National 

Capitol Region

lee.r.gorlin@uscg.mil
X X

Hahn, Simeon NOAA simeon.hahn@noaa.gov
X X

Harr, Luke USCG Sector Maryland‐National 

Capitol Region

luke.j.harr@uscg.mil
X X

Helverson, Robert ATSDR ‐ Agency for Toxic 

Substances & Disease 

R i t

ATSDR / CDC Region III 

(3HS00)

Gfu6@cdc.gov
X X

Hess, Kaitlin USEPA SEMD ‐ Office of 

Preparedness and 

R

hess.kaitlin@epa.gov
X X X

Hielscher, John  National Response 

Corporation

jhielscher@nrcc.com 

Hoppe, Michael USEPA ERT hoppe.michael@epa.gov
X X X

Hu, Youmin Leidos youmin.hu@leidos.com

Ingram, CDR Jason USCG Sector Hampton Roads jason.d.ingram@uscg.mil
X X

Janaro, Sarah USCG Sector Maryland‐National 

Capitol Region

sarah.m.janaro@uscg.mil

Joins, Rusty WVDEP ‐ WV Dept of 

Environmental Protection

Rusty.T.Joins@wv.gov
X X

Kersnick, Alan US Navy NOSC alan.kersnick@navy.mil

Kimmel, LCDR Marvin USCG Sector Buffalo marvin.l.kimmel@uscg.mil
X X

Knapp, Michelle  Tri‐State Bird Rescue & 

Research

mknapp@tristatebird.org
X X X

Kuntz, Savannah USCG Sector Hampton Roads Savannah.M.Kuntz@uscg.mil
X

LaMorte, LCDR John USCG HQ‐Office of Marine Env 

Response Policy

john.p.lamorte@uscg.mil
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Latta, LT Mitchell USCG Sector Hampton Roads Mitchell.a.latta@uscg.mil
X

Levine, Ed NOAA ed.levine@noaa.gov
X X X

Linden, Melissa USEPA SEMD‐Superfund and 

Emergency Management 

Di i i

linden.melissa@epa.gov
X

Lindsey, Deborah USEPA 3HS32 Lindsey.Deborah@epa.gov
X X X

Lohman, Elizabeth VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 

Environmental Quality

Pollution Response & 

Emergency Preparedness

elizabeth.lohman@deq.virginia.gov
X X X

Loring, CAPT Joseph USCG Sector Maryland‐National 

Capitol Region

joseph.b.loring@uscg.mil
X

Lucas, William WVDEP ‐ WV Dept of 

Environmental Protection

HSER scott.w.lucas@wv.gov
X X X

Lundgren, Scott NOAA Office of Response & 

Restoration

scott.lundgren@noaa.gov

Makell, Martrena CCDC Chemical Biological 

Center

Martrena.l.makell.ctr@mail.mil

Mangini, CDR Paul USCG MSU Huntington paul.j.mangini@uscg.mil

Mangoni, Anthony "TJ" USCG District 9 Anthony.J.Mangoni@uscg.mil

Martin, William USEPA SEMD‐Superfund and 

Emergency Management 

Di i i

martin.william@epa.gov
X X X

Maxwell, LT Samantha  USCG Sector North Carolina Samantha.M.Maxwell@uscg.mil
X X

Mazin, Rodion USCG NRFTC rodion.mazin@uscg.mil

McKinnon, LCDR Renee USCG Sector Hampton Roads renee.v.mckinnon@uscg.mil
X X X

McKinstry, CDR William USCG Sector Buffalo  william.a.mckinstry@uscg.mil
X

Meadows, Nate WVDEP ‐ WV Dept of 

Environmental Protection

Nathan.c.meadows@wv.gov
X X

Mickunas, Dave USEPA mickunas.dave@epa.gov
X X X

Moore, Brian PADEP ‐ Dept. of 

Environmental Protection

briamoore@pa.gov
X X X

Nelson, Lindy   DOI ‐ Dept of the Interior Office of Env. Policy  & 

Compliance

Lindy_Nelson@ios.doi.gov
X X X

Nilsen, Ashley USEPA SEMD‐Superfund and 

Emergency Management 

Di i i

nilsen.ashley@epa.gov
X X X

Norris, Erin DEMA ‐ Delaware 

Emergency Management 

A

erin.norris@delaware.gov
X X X

Ormes, Dave   USCG District 5 David.T.Ormes@uscg.mil
X X

Ott, Gary NOAA gary.ott@mac.com
X X X

Parker, Phillip Rappahannock think2getfit@gmail.com
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Parsons, Gregory WVDEP ‐ WV Dept of 

Environmental Protection

HSER Gregoey.a.parsons@wv.gov
X X X

Piper, MSTCM Chapin USCG Sector Hampton Roads  chapin.p.piper@uscg.mil
X X X

Plank, Terry USCG Sector Delaware Bay terry.r.plank@uscg.mil
X X X

Pugh, Dave USCG District 5  David.E.Pugh1@uscg.mil
X X X

Pugh, LCDR Fred USCG Sector Delaware Bay Fredrick.d.pugh@uscg.mil
X X

Raymond, Megan NOAA NOS/OR&R/ERD megan.raymond@noaa.gov
X X X

Reynolds, Phil Miller Environmental 

Group, Inc.

preynolds@millerenv.com
X X

Robinson, Jansen CCDC Chemical Biological 

Center

jansen.m.robinson.civ@mail.mil

Rusk, Monica USCG NPFC ‐ National Pollution 

Fund Center

monica.k.rusk@uscg.mil
X X

Rutherford, Paul ACV Enviro prutherford@acvenviro.com

Scharr, Ruth USEPA SEMD‐Superfund and 

Emergency Management 

Di i i

Scharr.ruth@epa.gov
X X X

Schlebach, Alex USACE ‐ US Army Corps of 

Engineers

Norfolk District alex.j.schlebach@usace.army.mil

Scholz, Debra SEA ‐ Scientific & 

Environmental Associates, 

I

dscholz@seaconsulting.com
X X X

Snyder, John TetraTech john.snyder@tetratech.com
X X

Solinski, Philip Leidos philip.j.solinski@leidos.com

Spiking, Bill TetraTech bill.spiking@tetratech.com
X X

Strobehn, Alex USCG MSU Pittsburgh alexander.d.strobehn@uscg.mil
X X X

Taylor, Christopher USCG AST ‐ Atlantic Strike Team Christopher.R.Taylor@uscg.mil
X X X

Terrell, Jordan Tri‐State Bird Rescue & 

Research

jterrell@tristatebird.org
X X X

Torres‐Rosa, Christie USEPA torres‐rosa.christie@epa.gov
X X X

Towle, Mike USEPA SEMD‐Superfund and 

Emergency Management 

Di i i

towle.michael@epa.gov
X X

Turpin, Anthony Lewis Environmental aturpin@discoverlewis.com

Ursin, MSTCS Jennifer USCG Sector Delaware Bay Jennifer.L.Ursin@uscg.mil
X X

Valentino, LT Justin USCG Sector Maryland‐National 

Capitol Region

justin.r.valentino@uscg.mil
X X

Velez‐Rosa, Emlyn USEPA velez‐rosa.emlyn@epa.gov
X X X
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Walker, Ann Hayward SEA ‐ Scientific & 

Environmental Associates, 

I

ahwalker@seaconsulting.com
X X X

Weeks, William Leidos william.v.weeks@leidos.com

Wilkinson, James MSRC Wilkinson@msrc.org

Wirth, CDR Tracy USCG Sector North Carolina tracy.l.wirth@uscg.mil
X X X
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